Promodis { /2

Machoire 36x89 tube citron 39,5x49

Référence : P2B22861300

Affectation

Référence OEM

Fond de gorge D2 (mm)
Dimension tube (mm)
Croisillon (mm)

Série

Profil tube

Protecteur

Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

39,5

49

1b Y

CLAAS RENAULT: 6005703137
1097120 | 361300

62 mm

39.5x49 mm

36x89 mm

W2500

Citron

SD25

MACHOIRE STANDARD
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